
NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
PG Training Schedule - Mareh- 2019

Date Weekday Schedule
Presented By Moderator

I -3- l9 Friday
Journal CIub - Clinicopathologic features of
four rare fupes of chordomas.confirmed by
brachvury immunostainins

Dr.Pratima Dr.Penchala Reddy

2-3-19 Saturday Gross exam : Thyroid Dr.Bhavana

5-3-19 Tuesday Topic seminar: Gene therapy Dr.Viswanath Dr.Vijayalakshmi

6-3-19 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi

8-3- l 9 Friday
Journal Club: Role of salivary biomarkers in
early detection of oral squamous cell
carcinoma

Dr.Divya Dr.Amulya

9-3-19 Saturday Gross exam : Ovaries Dr.Mohan Rao

I l-3-19 Monday Group discussion : Gliosarcoma Dr.Samanth Dr.Prasad

t2-3-19 Tuesday Topic seminar: GIST Dr.Keerthi Dr.Sujitha

l3-3- l9 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi

t5-3-19 Friday
Journal Club: Histological and morphometric
analysis of dilated cardiomyopatlry with
special reference to collagen [V express-ion

Dr.Haricharan Dr.Siva kota Reddy

t6-3-19 Saturdav Gross exam : Uterus Dr.Shanthi

l 8-3-19 Monday Group discussion: Endometrial carcinoma Dr.Viswanath Dr.Jigeesha

l9-3-19 Tuesday Topic seminar: Cystic renal disease Dr.Diwa Dr.Vaheda

20-3-19 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi

22-3-19 Friday
Journal Club : Modified cajal's trichrome
stain as a diagnostic aid in the study of
epithelial pathology

Dr.Haricharan Dr.Bhavana

23-3-19 Saturday Clinical Pathology: Peripheral smear Dr.Syam Sundara Rao

25-3-19 Monday Group discussion: Choroid plexus papilloma Dr.Saumya Dr.Mohan Rao

26-3-19 Tuesday
Topic seminar: Red cell cytochemistry in
hematological disorders

Dr.Keerthi Dr.Shanthi

27-3-19 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi

29-3-19 Friday
Journal Club :Ki67 evaluation in breast
cancer: The daily diaenostic Dractice

Dr.Samanth Dr.Prasad

30-3-19 Saturday
PG rheory Exam _ 

l;:[Trr:: _,il,?#
3'o year PGs - MGS, FGS, urinary bladder, Prostate and kidney

Timinss:
Slide exem - 3:OO PM - 4:OO PM
Gross exam/Toplc semlnar/clinical Pathology//Journal club - 12:oo pM - 1:oo pM
Group dlscusslon -4:Sopm -5:OOpm
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